Southeast Archeological Center

Horace M. Albright Training Center

EFFECTIVE INTERPRETATION OF ARCHEOLOGICAL RESOURCES

Held at the Charleston Museum

Charleston, South Carolina

Participant Roster

Gary Alexander, Park Guide, National Park Service,Fort Sumter National Monument;


843-727-4739; 
gary_a_alexander@nps.gov

Kolleen Bean, Heritage Program Manager/Archeologist, U. S. Forest Service, Mark Twain 
National Forest; 417-967-4194; kbean@fs.fed.us

Gwen Beavans, Interpretive Specialist, U. S. Forest Service, Francis Marion and Sumter 
National Forest; 864-427-9858; gbeavans@fs.fed.us

Brinnen S. Carter, Archeologist, National Park Service, Southeast Archeological Center;


850-580-3011, Ext. 143; brinnen_carter@nps.gov

Olga M. Caballero, Education Specialist, U. S. Forest Service, Francis Marion and Sumter 
National Forest; 843-336-3248; ocaballero@fs.fed.us

Russell Clark, Archeologist, South Carolina Parks, Recreation and Tourism, Colonial Dorchester 
State Historic Site; 843-873-7475; rclark@scprt.com
Wyndeth V. Davis, Information Technology Specialist; National Park Service, Office of Director for 
External Affairs; 202-354-1430; wyndeth_davis@nps.gov
Robert W. Del Carlo, Park Ranger (Interpretation), National Park Service, Montezuma Castle 
National Monument; 928-567-3332; robert_del_carlo@nps.gov

Amanda Dworak, Environmental Education Specialist, U. S. Forest Service, Midewin National 
Tallgrass Prairie; 815-423-6370, Ext. 217; adworak@fs.fed.us
Elsie Eubanks, Archaeologist, Charles Towne Landing State Historic Site; 843-852-2970;

eeubanks@scprt.com
Stephen L. Fosberg, State Archeologist, U. S. Bureau of Land Management, New Mexico;


505-438-7415; sfosberg@nm.blm.gov

Dustin C. Fuqua, Heritage Ranger, National Park Service, Cane River National Heritage Area; 
318-352-0383; dustin_fuqua@nps.gov 

David J. Gifford, Archeologist, U. S. Forest Service, Coconino National Forest; 928-527-8241; 
dgifford@fs.fed.us

Jennifer Grover, Cultural Resource Management Specialist, Fort Stewart and Hunter Army Field, 
Environmental Branch; 912-767-3359; groverje@stewart.army.mil

Mark H, Gutzman, Archeologist, U. S. Forest Service, Kisatchie National Forest; 318-765-3554; 
mgutzman@fs.fed.us

Shawn Halifax, Interpretive Coordinator, Charleston County Park and Recreation Commission, 
Caw Caw Interpretive Center; 843-889-8898; shalifax@ccprc.com
Shannon Huber, Archeological Technician, USFS, Chugach National Forest, Seward, Alaska; 

907-224-4115; shannonhuber@fs.fed.us
Angie R. Krieger, Forest Archeologist, U. S. Forest Service, Hoosier National Forest;


812-277-3576; akrieger@fs.fed.us

Lauri Lechner, Volunteer, National Park Service and Historic Charleston, South Carolina;


843-343-9526; lllechner@yahoo.com

Bryan Lee, Cultural Resource Specialist, Natural Resources Conservation Service;


304-284-7591; bryan_lee@wv.usda.gov

Triel Ellen Lindstrom, Site Interpreter, Florida Park Service, Bureau of Natural and Cultural 
Resources; 850-488-5090; triel_lindstrom@dep.state.fl.us

Barbara Little, Archeologist; National Park Service, National Center for Cultural Resources, 
Archeology and Ethnography Program; 202-354-1058; barbara_little@nps.gov 

Amanda E. McVay, Park Guide, National Park Service, Cane River Creole National Historical 
Park; 318-352-0383; amanda_mcvay@nps.gov

Ernest K. Price, Park Ranger (Interpretation), National Park Service, Natchez Trace Parkway, 
Division of Interpretation and Visitor Services; 662-680-4027; ernie_price@nps.gov
Ree R. Rodgers, Archeologist Intern, U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Mobile District; 

251-690-2775; ree.r.Rodgers@sam.usace.army.mil
James S. Ross, Archeologist, U. S. Army Corps of Engineers, Rock Island District; 309-794-5540; 
james.s.ross@usace.army.mil
Steve Rudolph, Interpreter, Ocmulgee National Monument, Georgia; 478-752-8257; 

steve_rudolph@nps.gov

Mike Russo, Archeologist, National Park Service, Southeast Archeological Center; 850-580-3011: 
mike_russo@nps.gov

Timothy B. Smith, Park Ranger (Interpretation), National Park Service, Shiloh NMP;


731-689-5275; timothy_b_smith@nps.gov

Ellen J. Strojan, Park Ranger (Interpretation); National Park Service, George Washington 
Memorial Parkway, Division of 
Interpretation, Recreation, and Resources Management; 
703-289-2550; ellen_strojan@nps.gov

Rebecca Stoneman, Archeologist, U. S. Forest Service, Cibola National Forest; 505-847-2990; 
rstoneman@fs.fed.us

Margo Schwadron, Archeologist, Southeast Archeological Center; 850-580-3011; 
margo_schwadron@nps.gov

Cecilia Shields, Park Ranger, Bandelier National Monument; 505-672-3861 x517; 

cecilia_shields@nps.gov

Carlin M. Timmons, Park Ranger (Interpretation), Charles Pinckney NHS; 843-883-3123, Ext. 41; 
carlin_timmons@nps.gov
Sara Tyler, Director of Education and Group Services, Boone Hall Plantation; 843-856-5361; 

BHPSara@aol.com
Sunny Wood, ORISE Intern, U. S. Army, Fort Hood Cultural Resources; 254-287-6199; 
sunny.wood@hood.army.mil
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